

## Dale Tondryk Brings Retirement & Income Radio to Minnetonka

Dale Tondryk is an experienced retirement specialist sharing his expertise as the Retirement & Income Radio host.

MINNETONKA, MINNESOTA, UNITED STATES, April 18, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dale L Tondryk is an experienced retirement specialist sharing his expertise as the host of Retirement & Income Radio on WWTC 1280 AM. As the host of the Retirement & Income Radio show, he is frequently approached to speak on safe money concepts.

Dale L Tondryk is the President and Founder of Tondryk Wealth Management, LLC in Minnetonka, MN. With over 30 years of experience in the financial services industry, Dale has taught seminars on financial planning, retirement strategies, and wealth transfer for thousands of individual investors. In addition, Dale hosted the "The Retirement Playbook" Radio Show and currently hosts "The Retirement Playbook" Podcast Show. Dale Tondryk is also the bestselling author of Unshakeable Retirement."

Dale Tondryk grew up in a small town in northern Minnesota, where he learned the value of family, leadership, and commitment. These values have been the core philosophy





behind Dale's professional success. Dale has spent his career helping his clients discover and successfully apply investing and wealth creation methods to help them achieve a life of wealth preservation and balance.

Additionally, Dale is a member of the National Ethics Association.

Dale L Tondryk Tondryk Wealth Management, LLC +1 952-401-1671 dale@tondrykfinancial.com



Sundays 11:00 AM - Noon

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/628659590

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.